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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

KIDNAPPING DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY DOUGLAS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

BURGLARY HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON HALL

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF PLATTE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP PLATTE

5 87772 CARLSON CRAIG H SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG SARPY

6 89154 CHEATAMS CARLOS R THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE LANCASTER

BURGLARY PLATTE

BURGLARY PLATTE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

8 82823 HAYNES TRENTON M ROBBERY LANCASTER

9 82101 JAMES KASHIK M ARSON 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

10 64854 JOSEPH RONNIE C SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE SARPY

ESCAPE LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM BUFFALO

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING BUFFALO

CRIMINAL TRESPASS ADAMS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I ADAMS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP ADAMS

1

2

3

4

7

11

12

13 75791 MARZOLF DILLEN L

85554 FAUTH DUSTIN 

99042 KANGER SARA A

210757 LEAL JON A

35491 ANDREWS ADONIS 

212087 ANGUIANO ALEJANDRO J

82059 ATKINS MICHAEL J

210043 BLATTNER BRIAN R
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DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE BOX BUTTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP BOX BUTTE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE DODGE

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE DODGE

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE SARPY

17 210987 PARKER COLIN P MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I WASHINGTON

18 83158 PIERCE KORY M BURGLARY OTOE

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR LANCASTER

FAILURE TO APPEAR SARPY

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

20 211272 REED LOGAN J BURGLARY LINCOLN

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE BUTLER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST WASHINGTON

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP WASHINGTON

22 212022 SONTHANA THONGPHANH BURGLARY LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SCOTTS BLUFF

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR SARPY

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF SARPY

210682 RYAN RICHARD W

87486 STOWE RAFUS A

14

15

16

19

210165 MAXEY CHRISTOPHER L

211143 MCAULIFFE GARRETT C

24

21

23

212359 WENDT RYAN S

79731 MILLER KYLE L

86124 RADEMACKER JOHN D


