Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	35491	ANDREWS ADONIS	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			KIDNAPPING	DOUGLAS
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	DOUGLAS
2	212087	ANGUIANO ALEJANDRO J	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
3	82059	ATKINS MICHAEL J	BURGLARY	HALL
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	HALL
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	HALL
4	210043	BLATTNER BRIAN R	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PLATTE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	PLATTE
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	PLATTE
5	87772	CARLSON CRAIG H	SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG	SARPY
6	89154	CHEATAMS CARLOS R	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
7	85554	FAUTH DUSTIN	ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	PLATTE
			BURGLARY	PLATTE
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
8	82823	HAYNES TRENTON M	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
9	82101	JAMES KASHIK M	ARSON 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
10	64854	JOSEPH RONNIE C	SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	SARPY
11	99042	KANGER SARA A	ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	DOUGLAS
12	210757	LEAL JON A	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	BUFFALO
13	75791	MARZOLF DILLEN L	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	ADAMS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	ADAMS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	ADAMS

	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
14	210165	MAXEY CHRISTOPHER L	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	BOX BUTTE
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	BOX BUTTE
15	211143	MCAULIFFE GARRETT C	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
16	79731	MILLER KYLE L	FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	DODGE
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	DODGE
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	SARPY
17	210987	PARKER COLIN P	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	WASHINGTON
18	83158	PIERCE KORY M	BURGLARY	OTOE
19	86124	RADEMACKER JOHN D	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 3RD DGR	LANCASTER
			FAILURE TO APPEAR	SARPY
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
20	211272	REED LOGAN J	BURGLARY	LINCOLN
21	210682	RYAN RICHARD W	ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE	BUTLER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	WASHINGTON
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	WASHINGTON
22	212022	SONTHANA THONGPHANH	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
23	87486	STOWE RAFUS A	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	SCOTTS BLUFF
24	212359	WENDT RYAN S	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR	SARPY
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	SARPY